
FEEDER
ETA

JKT
STUFFING PLACE

BIG LILY SUN 7-Apr 12-Apr 10:00 THU 4-Apr

PIYA BHUM THU 11-Apr 17-Apr 10:00 MON 8-Apr

AN HAI MON 15-Apr 20-Apr 16:00 FRI 12-Apr

BIG LILY SUN 21-Apr 26-Apr 10:00 THU 18-Apr

SINAR SUNDA MON 22-Apr 27-Apr 16:00 FRI 19-Apr

PIYA BHUM WED 24-Apr 30-Apr 10:00 MON 22-Apr

AN HAI MON 29-Apr 4-May 16:00 FRI 26-Apr

VGM CUT OFF: 03 HOURS BEFORE CFS CUT OFF
*Above Sailing Schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.

For further information and booking, please contact:   

MS THẢO (0389 383 839) Ext: 809 MS HÀ ANH (036 243 3413) EXT 120

CAT LAI

WAREHOUSE NO.1

GATE NO.11

LCL SCHEDULE EX HCM - JAKARTA

013S

VOY.
ETD

HCM
CFS CUT OFF

018S

014S

164S

017S

165S

164S


